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• Ultimate in convenience for assembly and service operations 
involving hex fasteners

• Alnico permanent magnet inserted in socket holds fasteners 
firmly for easy, one-hand driving or for retrieving or removal

• Socket specially treated and hardened for use with 
self-tapping screws

• Unique Xcelite® development effectively insulates magnet
• Exclusive with Xcelite® 1/4" and 5/16" magnetic fixed handle
• Comfortable contoured handle provides adequate torque for 

1-hand driving

Cat UPC Handle Diameter Depth Blade length Tool length Shelf
No. No. Packed color Inch of hole Inch mm Inch mm Pack

8M 037103481115 Boxed Red 1/4 - 3 76 6 1/8 156 6

10M 037103481184 Boxed Amber 5/16 - 3 76 6 1/8 156 6 

L8M 037103483737 Boxed Red 1/4 - 6 152 10 1/8 257 6

L8MV 037103483744 Carded Red 1/4 - 6 152 10 1/8 257 6

L10M 037103483775 Boxed Amber 5/16 - 6 152 10 1/8 257 6

L10MV 037103483782 Carded Amber 5/16 - 6 152 10 1/8 257 6 

Magnetic Nutdrivers

• Manufactured precisely to metric dimension
• Particularly useful in the assembly and servicing of foreign equipment
• Bright finished blades, shafts and shanks (same as English version)

Blade Depth Blade Tool Thread diameter Hex
Cat UPC Diameter of hole Length Length cap screws Hex head nuts Shelf
No. No. Packed mm mm mm mm mm mm Pack

4MM 037103481009 Boxed 4 29 76 156 - 2 6

5MM 037103481030 Boxed 5 29 76 156 2.6 2.6 6

55MM 037103481047 Boxed 5.5 29 76 156 3 3 6

7MM 037103481092 Boxed 7 29 76 156 4 4 6

8MM 037103481122 Boxed 8 29 76 156 5 5 6

10MM 037103481191 Boxed 10 48 73 178 6 6 6

Regular Nutdrivers - Drilled Shaft - Metric Sizes
• Particularly useful in assembly and servicing of foreign 

equipment
• Bright finished blades, shafts and shanks
• Manufactured precisely to metric dimension
• Handle color: Black

Metric Nutdrivers
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Color Coded Nutdriver Sets - “Tray Bien”

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Description Pack

157 037103483652 Contains 7 pieces, all regular drilled shaft No's. 6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 14 and 16 1

177 037103483669 Contains 7 pieces, all hollow shaft No's. HS6, HS8, HS10, HS11, HS12, HS14 and HS16 1

• Contains assortment of nutdrivers listed in chart
• Plastic pouch

Nutdriver Set

• Contains assortment of nutdrivers listed in chart
• Convenient blow molded case

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Description Pack

127TB 037103483621 Contains solid shaft No's. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 and 12 1

147TB 037103483638 Contains hollow shaft No's. HS8, HS9, HS10, HS11, HS12, HS14, and HS166 1

• Particularly useful in assembly and servicing of 
foreign equipment

• Bright finished blades, shafts and shanks
• Manufactured precisely to metric dimension

Nutdrivers, Full - Hollow Shaft

Cat UPC Color Blade Depth Blade length Nutdriver length
No. No. Packed code Diameter of hole Inch mm Inch mm Shelf

mm mm Pack

13MM 037103481283 Boxed Black 13 178 - 79 - 184 6
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Compact Convertible Tool Sets

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space 
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Color-coded handles; 9 pieces

Cat UPC Handle Blade length Screwdriver length Shelf
No. No. Packed color Inch mm Inch mm Pack

PS88 037103485236 Boxed Complete set 3

PS88V 037103485243 Carded Complete set carded 3

P3321 037103485052 - Green 3/32 - 3 1/2 89 12

P1 037103484727 - Brown 1 Phillips - 3 1/2 89 12

TA2 037103486240 - Black Torque amplifier handle 6

PS88 Screwdriver Set - Inch Sizes

• Compact convertible tool sets complete more jobs with fewer tools, save bench space and lighten service kits
• Each set is equipped with a remarkable black, "piggyback" torque amplifier handle (Xcelite® Catalog No. TA2) 

that slips over the top of color-coded midget drivers to provide larger gripping surface, extended reach and 
increased driving power

• Sets housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic cases
• All individual screwdrivers and nutdrivers are available separately

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Description Pack

HS618 037103484215 Inch sizes - Contains hollow shaft No's. HS6, HS7, HS8, HS9, HS10, HS11, HS12, HS14, HS16, and HS18 1

413MM 037103481023 Metric sizes - 10 piece set of nutdrivers: 4MM through 8MM, 10MM, 11MM, 13MM.

All have 31.35mm depth shaft hole 1

• Contains assortment of nutdrivers listed in chart
• Sturdy yellow plastic case for inch sizes, and red case 

for metric sizes, keeps nutdrivers orderly on work 
bench and carries them on service calls

Nutdriver Kit - “Keep and Carry” Case
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• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space 
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Color-coded handles

Cat UPC Handle Diameter Nutdriver length Shelf
No. No. Packed color Inch Inch mm Pack

PS120 037103485281 Boxed Complete set 3

PS120V 037103485298 Carded Complete set carded 3

P4 037103484758 - Red 1/8 3 1/2 89 12

P5 037103484765 - Amber 5/32 3 1/2 89 12

P6 037103484772 - Black 3/16 3 1/2 89 12

P8 037103484796 - Red 1/4 3 1/2 89 12

P10 037103484826 - Amber 5/16 3 1/2 89 12

TA2 037103486240 - Black Torque amplifier handle 3

PS120 Nutdriver Set - Inch Sizes

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space   
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case

PS121 MM Metric Compact Convertible Nutdriver Set

Cat UPC Diameter Nutdriver length Shelf
No. No. Packed mm mm Pack

PS121MM 037103485304 Boxed Complete set 3

P3MM 037103485076 - 3 89 12

P35MM 037103485083 - 3.5 89 12

TA2 037103486240 - Torque amplifier handle 3

∆ = Made to order, contact customer service for delivery.

∆

∆
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• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench 
space and lightens service kit

• Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Color-coded handles

PS130 Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set - Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Handle Blade Diameter Diameter Shelf
No. No. Packed color Inch Inch Pack

PS130 037103485311 Boxed Complete set 3

PS130V 037103485328 Carded Complete set carded 3

Screwdrivers

P1 037103484727 - Brown 1 Phillips - 12

Nutdrivers

P6 037103484772 - Black - 3/16 12

P8 037103484796 - Red - 1/4 12

P10 037103484826 - Amber - 5/16 12

TA2 037103486240 - Black Torque amplifier handle 3

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench 
space and lightens service kit

• Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Red handles

PS89 Screwdriver Set for Hex Socket Screws - Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Tool length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

PS89 037103485250 Boxed Complete set 3

PS89V 037103485267 Carded Complete set carded 3

P19 037103484888 - .035 3 1/2 89 12

P20 037103484895 - .050 3 1/2 89 12

P22 037103484918 - 5/64 3 1/2 89 12

P23 037103484925 - 3/32 3 1/2 89 12

TA2 037103486240 - Torque amplifier handle 3
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• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Black handles

PS90MM Compact Convertible Hex Socket Screwdriver Set

Cat UPC Diameter Tool length Shelf
No. No. Packed mm mm Pack

PS90MM 037103485274 Boxed Complete set 3

TA2 037103486240 - Torque amplifier handle 3

Metric Sizes

• Miniature version of compact convertible set
• For precise detailed work
• Mini-drivers consist of jeweler’s type and Phillips®

screwdriver blades molded in color-coded plastic handles
• Contains a black torque amplifier handle 
• 7/8" X 3 1/16" / 22.22mm X 77.78mm
• Furnished in see-through plastic case
• Color-coded handles

M60 Mini-driver Kit - Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Handle Blade Diameter Blade length Tool length Shelf
No. No. Packed color Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Pack

M60 037103484680 Boxed - Complete set 6

M60V 037103484697 Carded - Complete set carded 6
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• Easy to operate
• Use with Series 99® blades

Series 99® Blades, Shanks, and Handles

Handles

Cat UPC Handle dimensions Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Color Inch x Inch mm x  mm Pack

991 037103482532 Boxed Regular Amber 13/16 x 4 30 x 102 6

991V 037103482549 Carded Regular Amber 13/16 x 4 30 x 102 6

992 037103482570 Boxed Junior Amber 11/16 x 3 1/8 27 x 79 6

993 037103482594 Boxed Stubby Amber 13/16 x 2 30 x 51 6

994 037103482600 Boxed Tee Black 3 1/2 x 1 5/8 89 x 41 6

994V 037103482655 Carded Tee Black 3 1/2 x 1 5/8 89 x 41 6

• Series 99® interchangeable blades, shanks and handles shown on these pages are all available separately, 
allowing gradual, economical accumulation of whatever items might be needed for individual requirements

• Also permits owners of Series 99® sets or kits to enlarge them or substitute tools, as necessary, at minimal cost

• Easy to operate
• Permits extremely simple 1-hand operation, even in 

tight quarters
• Use with Series 99® blades
• Smooth precise action
• Left-right-neutral marking indicator
• Light ratcheting drag facilitates turning and prevents 

fasteners from reversing

Reversible Ratcheting Handles

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Color Inch x Inch mm x  mm Pack

991R 037103482556 Boxed Regular Black 1 x 7 25 x 178 6

994R 037103482631 Boxed Tee Black 3 1/2  x 2 1/2 89 x 64 6
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Nutdrivers - Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

996 037103482693 Boxed 3/16 3 5/8 92 6

997 037103482716 Boxed 7/32 3 5/8 92 6

998 037103482747 Boxed 1/4 3 5/8 92 6

99S8 037103482396 Boxed 1/4 1 3/8 36 6

999 037103482792 Boxed 9/32 3 5/8 92 6 

9910 037103482822 Boxed 5/16 3 5/8 92 6

99S10 037103482402 Boxed 5/16 1 3/8 36 6

9911 037103482853 Boxed 11/32 3 5/8 92 6

9912 037103482884 Boxed 3/8 3 5/8 92 6

99S12 037103482419 Boxed 3/8 1 3/8 36 6

9914 037103482907 Boxed 7/16 4 102 6

9916 037103482921 Boxed 1/2 4 102 6

9916

996

9912

9914

Nutdrivers - Metric Sizes

Magnetic Nutdrivers - Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

998M 037103482754 Boxed 1/4 3 5/8 92 6

9910M 037103482945 Boxed 5/16 3 5/8 92 6

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed mm Inch mm Pack

994MM 037103482617 Boxed 4 - 92 6

995MM 037103482662 Boxed 5 - 92 6

9955MM 037103482679 Boxed 5.5 - 92 6

996MM 037103482686 Boxed 6 - 92 6

997MM 037103482723 Boxed 7 - 92 6

998MM 037103482761 Boxed 8 - 92 6

999MM 037103482808 Boxed 9 - 92 6

9910MM 037103482839 Boxed 10 - 102 6

9911MM 037103482860 Boxed 11 - 102 6

9910M

998MM 9910MM
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Slotted Screwdrivers

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

99125 037103483379 Boxed 1/8 4 102 6

99811 037103483447 Boxed 3/16 4 102 6

99811V 037103483454 Carded 3/16 4 102 6

99250 037103483393 Boxed 1/4 4 102 6

99250V 037103483409 Carded 1/4 4 102 6

99312 037103483416 Boxed 5/16 4 102 6

9981199312

Cat UPC Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch mm Pack

99820 037103483461 Boxed No. 0 4 102 6

99821 037103483485 Boxed No. 1 4 102 6

99821V 037103483492 Carded No. 1 4 102 6

99822 037103483508 Boxed No. 2 4 102 6

99822V 037103483515 Boxed No. 2 4 102 6

Cat UPC Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch mm Pack

99831 037103483522 Boxed No. 1 4 102 6

99832 037103483539 Boxed No. 2 4 102 6

Phillips®

Pozidriv®

9982099822

9983299831
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Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

9920 037103482969 Boxed .050 4 102 6

9921 037103482983 Boxed 1/16 4 102 6

9922 037103483003 Boxed 5/64 4 102 6

9923 037103483027 Boxed 3/32 4 102 6

99764 037103483102 Boxed 7/64 4 102 6

9924 037103483041 Boxed 1/8 4 102 6

99964 037103483119 Boxed 9/64 4 102 6

9925 037103483065 Boxed 5/32 4 102 6

9926 037103483089 Boxed 3/16 4 102 6

Screwdrivers - Ballpoint Allen® Hex Socket Type 
Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

9920BP 037103482976 Boxed .050 4 102 6

9921BP 037103482990 Boxed 1/16 4 102 6

9922BP 037103483010 Boxed 5/64 4 102 6

9923BP 037103483034 Boxed 3/32 4 102 6

99764BP 037103483430 Boxed 7/64 4 102 6

9924BP 037103483058 Boxed 1/8 4 102 6

99964BP 037103483553 Boxed 9/64 4 102 6

9925BP 037103483072 Boxed 5/32 4 102 6

9926BP 037103483096 Boxed 3/16 4 102 6

9923 9926

Screwdrivers - Allen® Hex Socket Type 
Metric Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed mm Inch mm Pack

9971MM 037103483232 Boxed 1.27 - 102 6

9972MM 037103483249 Boxed 1.5 - 102 6

9973MM 037103483256 Boxed 2.0 - 102 6

9974MM 037103483263 Boxed 2.5 - 102 6

9975MM 037103483270 Boxed 3.0 - 102 6

9976MM 037103483287 Boxed 4.0 - 102 6

9977MM 037103483294 Boxed 5.0 - 102 6

9972MM 9976MM

9924BP 9976MM
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Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch mm Inch mm Pack

9961 037103483140 Boxed 0.048 1.22 4 102 6

9962 037103483157 Boxed 0.060 1.52 4 102 6

9963 037103483164 Boxed 4 flute 0.069 1.75 4 102 6

9964 037103483171 Boxed 0.072 1.82 4 102 6

9966 037103483195 Boxed 0.096 2.43 4 102 6

9967 037103483201 Boxed 0.111 2.82 4 102 6

9969 037103493224 Boxed 0.183 4.65 4 102 6

Screwdrivers - Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline

Screwdrivers – Torx®

Cat UPC Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Tip Size Inch mm Pack

996XTD 037103490575 Boxed T-6 4 102 6

998XTD 037103490582 Boxed T-8 4 102 6

9910XTD 037103490025 Boxed T-10 4 102 6

9915XTD 037103490032 Boxed T-15 4 102 6

9920XTD 037103490049 Boxed T-20 4 102 6

9925XTD 037103490056 Boxed T-25 4 102 6

9927XTD 037103490063 Boxed T-27 4 102 6

9930XTD 037103490070 Boxed T-30 4 102 6

Reamer

Cat UPC Diameter Approximate working length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch x Inch mm x mm Inch mm Pack

9938 037103483126 Boxed 1/8 x 3/8 3.17 x 9.52 4 102 6

99699964

9927XTD998XTD
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Extensions

• For use with Xcelite® Series 99® blades
• Fits all power tools with 1/4" hex chuck

Cat UPC Approximate working length Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch mm Inch mm Pack

99X5 037103482501 Boxed Extension 4 102 4 102 6

99X10 037103482525 Boxed Extension 7 178 7 178 6

99X10V 037103487063 Carded Extension 7 178 7 178 6

Power Bit Adapter

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Pack

99PA 037103490926 Boxed Power bit adapter 6

99PAV 037103490933 Carded Power bit adapter 6

99X5
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Series 99® Service Kits

99SM

99SM & 99SMX Roll Kit & Case

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch mm Description Pack

99SM 037103482471 Boxed - Complete roll kit 1

99SMK 037103482488 Boxed - - Canvas case 1

99SMX 037103490254 Boxed - - Complete tool kit w/carrying case 1

52NCGV 037103212931 - 6 152 Long nose cushion grip plier 6

55NCG 037103213297 - 5 127 Diagonal cushion grip plier 6

46CG 037103481467 - 6 152 Thin-pattern cushion grip adjustable wrench 6

991 037103482532 - - - Regular handle 6

993 037103482594 - - - Stubby handle 6

996 to 9916 - - - - Regular nutdrivers (9) -

99S8, 99S10, 99S12 - - - - Stubby nutdrivers -

99821, 99822 - - - Phillips screwdrivers -

99811, 99250 - - - - Slotted screwdrivers -

9938 037103483126 - - - Reamer 6

99X10 037103482525 - - - Extension 6

• Versatile 23-piece set of quality tools
• Provides a variety of quick change tools and tool combinations to speed up assembly and service work
• Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case, or hard plastic case, for easy selection and storage

• Series 99® service kits and sets made primarily of various screwdrivers, nutdrivers and other blades that can be 
used interchangeably in Series 99® handles

• All blades are high quality steel, hardened and tempered for optimum performance
• Plastic handles have patented spring device that holds blades firmly, yet permits quick, easy insertion 

and removal
• Regular handles accommodate all blades, single and reversible
• Stubby, Tee and Ratchet handles used only with single-end blades

99SMX
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99PR Roll Kit

• Multi-purpose, 14-piece nutdriver and screwdriver set

• Ideal for repairs on PC’s 
• Contains 12 anti-static chip tools, protects chips 

from ESD damage
• Tools fit securely in a convenient roll-up pouch

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch mm Description Pack

99PR 037103482266 Boxed - - Complete roll kit 1

99K 037103482228 Boxed - - Canvas case 1

991 037103482532 - - - Regular handle 6

996 to 9916 - - - - Nutdrivers (9) -

99811, 99250 - - - - Slotted screwdrivers -

99821, 99822 - - - - Phillips screwdrivers -

99SPC Personal Computer Repair Kit

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch mm Description Pack

99SPC 037103490940 Boxed - - Complete kit 1

99820 037103483461 - - - #0 Phillips screwdriver blade 6

99821 037103483485 - - - #1 Phillips screwdriver blade 6

99811 037103483447 - 3/16 5 Slotted screwdriver blade 6

9910XTD 037103490025 - - - Torx® screwdriver blade 6

9915XTD 037103490032 - - - Torx® screwdriver blade 6

996 037103482693 - 3/16 5 Hex nutdriver shank 6

998 037103482747 - 1/4 6 Hex nutdriver shank 6

991 037103482532 - - - Regular handle 6

Three-prong chip retriever/ extractor – antistatic -

Chip tweezer, Chip inserter, Chip extractor – antistatic -
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99MP & 99MPX Multi-purpose Tool Kit

Cat UPC Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch mm Description Pack

99MP 037103482235 Boxed - - Complete kit 1

99MPK 037103482242 Boxed - - Canvas case 1

991 037103482532 - - - Regular handle 6

994 037103482600 - - - Tee handle 6

998M 037103482754 - - - Magnetic nutdriver 6

996, to 9916 - - - - Regular nutdrivers (9) -

9920, to 9926 - - - - Allen hex screwdrivers (9) -

99764, 99964

9961, to 9969 - - - - Bristol multiple spline screwdrivers (9) -

99125, 99811 - - - - Slotted screwdrivers -

99250, 99312

99820, 99821, 99822 - - - - Phillips screwdrivers -

9938 037103483126 - - - Reamer 6

99X5 037103482501 - - - Extension 6

• 39-piece kit contains most popular Series 99® tools
• 2 extra pockets permit addition of pliers, snips or other tools
• Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case for 

easy selection and storage

• Series 99® screwdriver and nutdriver set designed for 
use with cordless rechargeable screwdrivers

• Contains 12 most popular nutdriver and screwdriver 
sizes together with a power adapter (Xcelite® Catalog 
No. 99PA)

• Convenient vinyl carrying pouch

Cat UPC Diameter Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch Pack

99PA50 037103497299 Boxed Complete set 3/16 6

99S8 037103482396 - Stubby nutdriver 1/4 6

99S10 037103482402 - Stubby nutdriver 5/16 6

99S12 037103482419 - Stubby nutdriver 3/8 6

99PA 037103490926 - Cordless screwdriver adapter - 6

∆ = Made to order, contact customer service for delivery.

∆

99PA50 Tool Kit

∆

∆
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• Unique “ballpoint” tip ideal for tightening and removing 
Allen socket screws in hard to reach spots or need a 
quicker way to drive them home

• 9 blades 4"/101.60mm long, 99X5 extension and 
regular 991 handle in plastic see-through stand-up case

• Will engage screw head from any angle
• Ends precision-machined to close tolerances to help 

slip easily into sockets and hold securely without reaming

99PS40BP Ballpoint Allen hex socket type screwdriver set  -  Inch sizes

Series 99® Compact Interchangeable-blade Sets

Cat UPC Tip Size Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

99PS40BP 037103482297 Boxed Complete set - - 3

99PS40BPV 037103482303 Carded Complete set carded - - 3

9920BP 037103482976 - .050 4 102 6

9921BP 037103482990 - 1/16 4 102 6

9922BP 037103483010 - 5/64 4 102 6

9923BP 037103483034 - 3/32 4 102 6

99764BP 037103483430 - 7/64 4 102 6

9924BP 037103483058 - 1/8 4 102 6

99964BP 037103483553 - 9/64 4 102 6

9925BP 037103483072 - 5/32 4 102 0

9926BP 037103483096 - 3/16 4 102 6

991 037103482532 - Regular handle 4 102 6

99X5 037103482501 - Extension 4 102 6
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• Interchangeable, Allen hex socket type
• Contains 7 drivers, 102mm 99X5 extension and 

regular 991 handle
• 102mm approximate working length
• Flexible plastic see-through stand-up case

• Interchangeable blades
• Contains 6 blades 4"/102mm long and regular 991 handle
• 102mm approximate working length

Cat UPC Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch mm Pack

99PS41MMBP 037103482327 Boxed Complete set - - 3

991 037103482532 - Regular handle 4 102 6

99X5 037103482501 - Extension 4 102 6

Cat UPC Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed Tip Size Inch mm Pack

99XTD7 037103490018 Boxed Complete set - - 6

9910XTD 037103490025 - T-10 4 102 6

9915XTD 037103490032 - T-15 4 102 6

9920XTD 037103490049 - T-20 4 102 6

9925XTD 037103490056 - T-25 4 102 6

9927XTD 037103490063 - T-27 4 102 6

9930XTD 037103490070 - T-30 4 102 6

991 037103482532 - Regular Handle - - 6

99PS41MMBP Ballpoint Allen Hex 
Socket Type Screwdriver Set

Metric Sizes

99XTD7 Torx® Screwdriver Blade Kit
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99PS41MM Allen Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set 

• Compact interchangeable blades
• Fits socket screws shown below
• 99X5 extension adds 102mm in length
• 991 handle 27mm x 105mm in length
• 102mm approximate working length
• Convenient see-through stand-up plastic case

Metric Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Socket head cap screws Flat  head cap screws thread Diameter Shelf
No. No. Packed mm Set  screws mm thread diameter mm mm Pack

99PS41MM 037103482310 Boxed Complete set - - - 3

9971MM 037103483232 - 1.27 2.6 1.4 - 6

9972MM 037103483249 - 1.5 3 1.7, 2 - 6

9973MM 037103483256 - 2 4 2.3, 2.6 3 6

9974MM 037103483263 - 2.5 5 3 4 6

9975MM 037103483270 - 3 6 4 5 6

9976MM 037103483287 - 4 8 5 6 6

9977MM 037103483294 - 5 10 6 8 6

991 037103482532 - - Regular handle - - 6

99X5 037103482501 - - Extension - - 6

99PS40 Allen Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set 

• 11-piece set
• See-through plastic case

Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed Inch Inch mm Pack

99PS40 037103482273 Boxed Complete set - - 3

99PS40V 037103482280 Carded Complete set carded - - 3

991 037103482532 - Regular handle - - 6

9920 037103482969 - .050 4 102 6

9921 037103482983 - 1/16 4 102 6

9922 037103483003 - 5/64 4 102 6

9923 037103483027 - 3/32 4 102 6

99764 037103483102 - 7/64 4 102 6

9924 037103483041 - 1/8 4 102 6

99964 037103483119 - 9/64 4 102 6

9925 037103483065 - 5/32 4 102 6

9926 037103483089 - 3/16 4 102 6

99X5 037103482501 - Extension 4 102 6
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• 12-piece set
• Convenient see-through stand-up plastic case

99PS51MM Compact, Interchangeable Shank,
Nutdriver Set

Metric Sizes

Cat UPC Approx. working Hex head cap screws Hex nuts thread Diameter Shelf
No. No. Packed Diameter mm thread length mm diameter mm mm Pack

99PS51MM 037103482358 Boxed Complete set - - - 3

994MM 037103482617 - 4 92 - 2 6

9945MM 037103482624 - 4.5 92 - 2.3 6

995MM 037103482662 - 5 92 2.6 2.6 6

9955MM 037103482679 - 5.5 92 3 3 6

996MM 037103482686 - 6 92 3.5 3.5 6

997MM 037103482723 - 7 92 4 4 6

998MM 037103482761 - 8 92 5 5 6

999MM 037103482808 - 9 92 - - 6

9910MM 037103482839 - 10 102 6 6 6

9911MM 037103482860 - 11 102 7 7 6

991 037103482532 - Regular handle 102 - - 6

99X5 037103482501 - Extension 102 - - 6

99PS50 Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set 
• 13-piece set
• See-through stand-up plastic case

Cat UPC Blade Diameter Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed Description Inch Inch mm Pack

99PS50 037103482334 Boxed Complete set - - 3
99PS50V 037103482341 Carded Complete set carded - - 3
996 037103482693 - Regular nutdriver 3/16 3 5/8 92 6
997 037103482716 - Regular nutdriver 7/32 3 5/8 92 6
998 037103482747 - Regular nutdriver 1/4 3 5/8 92 6
999 037103482792 - Regular nutdriver 9/32 3 5/8 92 6
9910 037103482822 - Regular nutdriver 5/16 3 5/8 92 6
9911 037103482853 - Regular nutdriver 11/32 3 5/8 92 6
9912 037103482884 - Regular nutdriver 3/8 3 5/8 92 6
99811 037103483447 - Slotted screwdriver 3/16 3 7/8 98 6
99250 037103483393 - Slotted screwdriver 1/4 3 7/8 98 6
99821 037103483485 - Phillips screwdriver No. 1 4 102 6
99822 037103483508 - Phillips screwdriver No. 2 4 102 6
99X5 037103482501 - Extension - 4 102 6
991 037103482532 - Regular handle - 4 102 6

Inch Sizes
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99PS60 Bristol Multiple-spline Socket Type 
Screwdriver Set

• 11-piece set
• Convenient see-through stand-up plastic case

Inch Sizes

Cat UPC Diameter Tool Length Shelf
No. No. Packed mm Inch mm Pack

99PS60 037103482372 Boxed Complete set - - 3

9961 037103483140 - .048 4 102 6

9962 037103483157 - .060 4 102 6

9963 037103483164 - .069 4 102 6

9964 037103483171 - .072 4 102 6

9966 037103483195 - .096 4 102 6

9967 037103483201 - .111 4 102 6

9969 037103483225 - .183 4 102 6

991 037103482532 - Regular handle 4 102 6

99X5 037103482501 - Extension 4 102 6

∆ = Made to order, contact customer service for delivery.

∆

∆


